Clubs Summer Term 2023

Day
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Club Name
Multi-Sports / Seasonal
Hockey
Sports Prep Club
Gymnastics
Football club
Choir
Multi Sports
Judo
Running & Fitness Club
Football
Orchestra
Jam Coding
British Sign Language
Maths Puzzling Club
Design & Technology
Yoga Lions
Judo
French
Dance
Mindfulness Colouring

Year Group
1/2/3/4/5/6
4/5/6
TBA
1/2
3/4
3/4/5/6
1/2 (EYFS S.Term)
1/2/3
3/4/5/6
5/6
All
3/4/5/6
3/4/5/6
2/3/4/5/6
1/2/3
R/1/2
4/5/6
2/3/4/5/6
2/3/4/5/6
1/2/3/4/5/6



