Clubs Summer Term 2023

<u>Day</u>	<u>Club Name</u>	Year Group
Monday	Multi-Sports / Seasonal	1/2/3/4/5/6
Monday	Hockey	4/5/6
Tuesday	Sports Prep Club	TBA
Tuesday	Gymnastics	1/2
Tuesday	Football club	3/4
Tuesday	Choir	3/4/5/6
Tuesday	Multi Sports	1/2 (EYFS S.Term)
Wednesday	Judo	1/2/3
Wednesday	Running & Fitness Club	3/4/5/6
Wednesday	Football	5/6
Wednesday	Orchestra	All
Wednesday	Jam Coding	3/4/5/6
Wednesday	British Sign Language	3/4/5/6
Wednesday	Maths Puzzling Club	2/3/4/5/6
Wednesday	Design & Technology	1/2/3
Thursday	Yoga Lions	R/1/2
Thursday	Judo	4/5/6
Thursday	French	2/3/4/5/6
Friday	Dance	2/3/4/5/6
Friday	Mindfulness Colouring	1/2/3/4/5/6